Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebekah Kidd - (872668) - Portsmouth Northsea SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
44.78 44.40
4519 44.70
SC Time Converted

to LC
35.80 36.40
1:21.62 1:22.60
2:45.57 2:47.70
13:51.50 13:58.40
47.75 48.40
1:45.38 1:46.60
3:44.92 3:47.30
40.84 41.30
1:36.06 1:36.90
3:41.50 3:42.90
43.44 43.90
1:28.36 1:29.30
3:14.44 3:16.20
3:23.40 3:25.30
1:29.35 1:29.30

LC WA
Pts

162
209

SC WA
Pts

262
233
295
189
209
207
214
212
178
157
196
239
228
215
252

Date

20/07/14
19/07/14

Date

05/07/15
25/09/15
26/09/15
19/12/14
05/07/15
25/09/15
05/07/15
25/09/15
05/07/15
25/09/15
25/09/15
05/07/15
11/07/15
25/09/15
26/09/15

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015

Venue

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Licence

SE4226
SE4226

License

SE150939
SE151952
SE151952
SE14367

SE150939
SE151952
SE150939
SE151952
SE150939
SE151952
SE151952
SE150939
SE150940
SE151952
SE151952
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Level

3
3

Level
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