Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebekah Kidd - (872668) - Portsmouth Northsea SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Butterfly	44.78	44.40	162	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE4226	3
50 Backstroke	45.19	44.70	209	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE4226	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.80	36.40	262	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	SE150939	3
100 Freestyle	1:21.62	1:22.60	233	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	SE151952	4
200 Freestyle	2:45.57	2:47.70	295	26/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	SE151952	4
800 Freestyle	13:51.50	13:58.40	189	19/12/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	SE14367	4
50 Breaststroke	47.75	48.40	209	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	SE150939	3
100 Breaststroke	1:45.38	1:46.60	207	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	SE151952	4
200 Breaststroke	3:44.92	3:47.30	214	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	SE150939	3
50 Butterfly	40.84	41.30	212	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	SE151952	4
100 Butterfly	1:36.06	1:36.90	178	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	SE150939	3
200 Butterfly	3:41.50	3:42.90	157	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	SE151952	4
50 Backstroke	43.44	43.90	196	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	SE151952	4
100 Backstroke	1:28.36	1:29.30	239	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	SE150939	3
200 Backstroke	3:14.44	3:16.20	228	11/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	SE150940	3
200 Individual Medley	3:23.40	3:25.30	215	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	SE151952	4
100 Individual Medley	1:29.35	1:29.30	252	26/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	SE151952	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS